FC
_P
ro
te
ct
he
rm
_P

1-844-STELPRO (783-5776) | elec.tech@stelpro.com
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
1-844-STELPRO (783-5776) | elec.tech@stelpro.com
PTPR	 XX	 X	 P	 X	 R
Type of technology: R = Self-regulating
For example: PTPR082P1R
Cable width: 1 = 11 mm, 3 = 13 mm
Outerjacket: P = Thermoplastic, F = Fluoropolymer
Supply Voltage: 1 = 120V, 2 = 240V
Output power, watts per foot at 10 °C: 06 = 6W/ft, 08 = 8W/ft
Type of heating cable
MAXIMUM LENGTH (FT) VS CIRCUIT BREAKER SIZE
Minimum start-up
temperature
Amps PTPR061P1R          PTPR062P1R
(6W/ft)
PTPR082P3R
(8W/ft)
120V
ft
240V
ft
240V
ft
10 °C (50 °F)
10 165 328 246
15 215 449 354
20 260 519 406
30 265 528 420
40 - - 420
0 °C (32 °F)
10 150 300 203
15 200 419 291
20 240 479 360
30 260 521 360
40 - - 360
-20 °C (-4 °F)
10 115 231 108
15 175 365 183
20 215 433 229
30 225 455 350
40 - - 350
-40 °C (-40 °F)
10 100 201 104
15 150 314 164
20 170 344 206
30 177 355 275
40 - - 320
240V PTPRXXXPXR
208 V - 277 V: adjustment factor
Voltage/
Model
Power out-
put
Circuit
length
208 V
PTPR062P1R 0.85 0.94
PTPR082P3R 0.89 0.92
277 V
PTPR062P1R 1.12 1.09
PTPR082P3R 1.08 1.11
PROTECTHERM COMPONENTS